Solid State Drives I SATA III 6Gb/s
Transcend’s SATA III 6Gb/s solid state drives deliver signi�cantly improved performance
and reliability to modern Ultrabooks, notebooks, and desktops. Designed with multitasking
power users in mind, the productivity-enhancing SATA III SSDs are the ideal upgrade
solution for advanced multimedia computing and intense gaming.
*Based on the SSD230S's performance.
- Powerful controller with high-quality �ash chips

traditional HDDs
HIGH IOPS
Ordering Information
TS32GSSD370         32GB
TS64GSSD370         64GB
TS128GSSD370     128GB
TS256GSSD370     256GB
TS512GSDD370     512GB
TS1TSSD370                1TB
SSD370 (Plastic)
Ordering Information
TS120GSSD220S     120GB
TS240GSSD220S     240GB
TS480GSSD220S     480GB
TS960GSSD220S     960GB
SSD220S (Aluminum)
Ordering Information
TS32GSSD340K         32GB
TS64GSSD340K         64GB
TS128GSSD340K     128GB
TS256GSSD340K     256GB
SSD340K (Aluminum)
Ordering Information
TS32GSSD370S          32GB
TS64GSSD370S          64GB
TS128GSSD370S      128GB
TS256GSSD370S      256GB
TS512GSDD370S     512GB
TS1TSSD370S                1TB
SSD370S (Aluminum)
 Ordering Information
TS128GSSD360S     128GB
TS256GSSD360S     256GB
SSD360S (Aluminum)
 Ordering Information
TS128GSSD230S    128GB
SSD230S (Aluminum)
Ordering Information
TS32GSSD340         32GB
TS64GSSD340         64GB
TS128GSSD340     128GB
TS256GSSD340     256GB
SSD340  (Plastic)
Note: For Mac users please refer to the JetDrive product lines
for compatible products.